FIRST NAME

BRIAN

HUNTER

RICK

MICHAEL/HUNTER

BRANDON

TIM

LAST NAME

SHIVELY

HOMAN

HAUCK

WOODRUFF

HAINES

LOHR

UNION COUNTY WEST END FAIR 2022

AUGUST 4, 2022
FARM, TRUCK MINI-MOD PULL PULL
Results for
006) 7,500 Ib Farm Stock No-Pace 18.4 x 38.xlsm

CITY YEAR
MILLMONT 1953
AARONSBURG
WINFIED
DANVILLE 1959
LEWISBURG
MIFFLINBURG 1960

MAKE

FARMALL

JOHN DEERE

IH

FARMALL

CASE

JOHN DEERE

MODEL VEHICLE NAME

SUPER MD

3130

666

560

1030

4010 THE HOT DOE

FEET

313.38

275.09

272.92

272.17

189.74

FIRST ROUND HOOK

NO PULL, OR DQ

1

2

NO PULL - BROKE

FIRST ROUND
FULL PULL, HOOK
Final Placing

Payout

$60.00

$50.00

$40.00

$30.00

$20.00
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